
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 2, Facilities Use Agreement between the District and American

Indian Public Charter High School, for the use of portions of the Lakeview Campus located at 746 Grand Avenue, Oakland

94610, extending term an additional year, for the period of July 1, 2017 thru June 30, 2018.

File #: 17-0994, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/5/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

